PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Delta Friction Stays
Delta is a range of high quality friction stays for PVCu, aluminium and
stormproof timber outward opening casement windows.
The hinges are available from VBH stock in a choice grade 430 ferritic
stainless steel, or in super hard wearing grade 304 austenitic stainless
steel.
Delta is available in a number of variants, including Standard top hung

greenteQ
Delta Friction Stays
VBH Order Codes
Ferritic Grade 430 Restricted Friction Stay Pairs
13-14mm
Cavity
16-17mm
Cavity
Description Sash
Width
(mm)
Sash
Height
(mm)
Sash
Weight
(Kg)
Opening
Angle
Box
Qty
(Pairs)
2QFH1001 2QFH1031 8” TH < 1200 < 300 12 62° 50
2QFH1002 2QFH1032 10” TH < 1200 < 450 16 90° 50
2QFH1003 2QFH1033 12” TH < 1200 < 600 21 86° 25
2QFH1004 2QFH1034 16” TH < 1200 < 750 22 83° 25
2QFH1005 2QFH1035 20” TH < 1200 < 900 24 42° 25
2QFH1006 2QFH1036 24” TH < 1200 < 1500 50 38° 25
2QFH1003 2QFH1033 12” SH < 600 < 1200 24 86° 25
2QFH1004 2QFH1034 16” SH < 700 < 1300 26 83° 25
Ferritic Grade 430 Standard Friction Stay Pairs
13-14mm
Cavity
16-17mm
Cavity
Description Sash
Width
(mm)
Sash
Height
(mm)
Sash
Weight
(Kg)
Opening
Angle
Box
Qty
(Pairs)
2QFH1015 2QFH1045 12” TH < 1200 < 600 20 11/59° 25
2QFH1016 2QFH1046 16” TH < 1200 < 750 24 10/48° 25
2QFH1017 2QFH1047 20” TH < 1200 < 900 24 8.5/45° 25
2QFH1018 2QFH1048 24” TH < 1200 < 1500 50 7.6/45° 25
2QFH1021 2QFH1051 12” SH Left < 650 < 1250 20 11/59° 25
2QFH1022 2QFH1052 12” SH Right < 650 < 1250 20 11/59° 25
2QFH1023 2QFH1053 16” SH Left < 700 < 1300 24 10/48° 25
2QFH1024 2QFH1054 16” SH Right < 700 < 1300 24 10/48° 25
Austenitic Grade 304 Standard Friction Stay Pairs
13-14mm
Cavity
16-17mm